ACOUSTIC ENCLOSURE FOR ROTARY VANE PUMPS
Designed for use in a laboratory or an industrial
environment, Edwards new acoustic enclosure
is compatible with all EM and RV pumps ranging
up to the E2M28 series.
The acoustic enclosure reduces the noise level
by up to 7dBA and incorporates internal fans to
ensure adequate air cooling is provided to the

Connector IEC320 socket
Dimensions
Ordering information
Product Description Electrical supply/length Item number
Acoustic Enclosure low volts 100 to 120 V NRD317000
Acoustic Enclosure high volts 200 to 240 V NRD318000
Line cord, UK, 3-pin plug 2 m A50505000
Line cord, Northern Europe plug 2 m A50506000
Line cord, North America/Japan plug 2 m A50507000
Lind cord, no plug 2 m A50508000
789
45
6
28